AUCKLAND/WAIKATO AUTUMN OPEN
CLASS PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

PACERS
13 March

20 March
2 April

10 April
24 April

1 May

8 May

TROTTERS
13 March

20 March
2 April

10 April
24 April
1May

8 May

Founders Cup

City of Auckland FFA
Waikato Pacers Flying Mile
The Race by betcha

Taylor Mile

Roy Purdon

Messenger

Greenlane Cup

Lyell Creek Stakes

Waikato Trotters Flying Mile
TAB Trot

ANZAC Cup

Rowe Cup

&o/l-ll-\RNESS RACING
NEW ZEALAND

$40,000
$60,000
$60,000
$1,000,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000

$40,000
$60,000
$60,000
$650,000
$100,000

$200,000

These races are subject to change. Where races are not run re-

G3
G2
G2

G1

G1
G1

G3

G2

G2

G1

G1

1700
2200
1609
2200
1609
2200
2700

1700
2200
1609
2200
2200

3200

Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile

Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile

Stand

Stand

PBD/R
RBD
PBD/R
PBD
RBD
RBD
RBD

PBD/R
RBD
PBD/R
PBD
FFA

FFA

placements will be sought. Additional races may be added to the

above schedule, should they be required.



