

AUCKLAND/WAIKATO AUTUMN OPEN CLASS PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

PACERS

13 March	Founders Cup	\$40,000	G3	1700	Mobile	PBD/R
20 March	City of Auckland FFA	\$60,000	G2	2200	Mobile	RBD
2 April	Waikato Pacers Flying Mile	\$60,000	G2	1609	Mobile	PBD/R
10 April	The Race by betcha	\$1,000,000	L	2200	Mobile	PBD
24 April	Taylor Mile	\$100,000	G1	1609	Mobile	RBD
1 May	Roy Purdon	\$100,000	G1	2200	Mobile	RBD
8 May	Messenger	\$100,000	G1	2700	Mobile	RBD

TROTTERS

13 March	Greenlane Cup	\$40,000	G3	1700	Mobile	PBD/R
20 March	Lyell Creek Stakes	\$60,000	G2	2200	Mobile	RBD
2 April	Waikato Trotters Flying Mile	\$60,000	G2	1609	Mobile	PBD/R
10 April	TAB Trot	\$650,000	L	2200	Mobile	PBD
24 April	ANZAC Cup	\$100,000	G1	2200	Stand	FFA
1 May						
8 May	Rowe Cup	\$200,000	G1	3200	Stand	FFA